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1000KSwarna Golden Hour Package 

Recharge and Rejuvenate

Me Time

Pamper Me

Swarna Reborn
Aromatherapy Butter Massage

Aromatherapy Balinese Massage

Aromatherapy Balinese Massage 

Aromatherapy Body Butter Massage 

Hot Stone Massage

This Signature Spa Package infused with various kind of flowers,
lime, lemon, orange, and essential oil that will revive your mind,
body and soul 

Pandanus steam

Organic Natural Facial

Face Massage 

Face Massage 

Swarna Signature Facial 
Body Scrub

Collagen Eye Treatment Mask 

Gel Face mask

Loreal Hair Spa

(Rose Gel Mask or Charcoal Mask)

Swarna Golden Hour Bath
60'
30'

500KRenew Me
Back and Foot Massage
Face and Head massage

90'

90'

2hr
60'
60'

60'
30'

600K

700K

Totally Fresh

Glam & Gorgeous

Traditional Massage 

Loreal Hair Spa

Body Scrub

Classic Manicure or Pedicure 

2hr

75'
30'
15'

850K

ADD ON SPA PACKAGE

Relax and Recharge
Aromatheraphy Massage
Body Scrub
Milk Bath

2hr 2hr 30'min

15'75'

90'30'

30'15'

15'

1600K 1800K

SWARNA COUPLE PACKAGE

Sweet Escape Love Story Swarna Royal Package
Pandanus Body SteamTraditional Massage 
Aromatheraphy MassageBody Scrub
Body ScrubMilk Bath 
Milk Bath 

20' 150KSteam Treatment
Swarna Golden Hour Bath

Milk Bath

15'

15'

350K

280K

A luxury bath ritual infused with various kind of
flowers, lime, lemon, orange and essential oil that will
revive your mind, body and soul

A luxury milk bath ritual infused in your privat
bathtub enriched your skin smooth and nourished



MASSAGE

AROMATHERAPY BALINESE MASSAGE

HOT STONE

BODY MASSAGE + REFLEXOLOGY

BACK & HEAD

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY

Our signature traditional massage blended with essential oil that relaxes and invigorates
through medium to strong massage.

Massage with butter is great for rehydrating and reconditioning skin after exfoliation. This
will prevent the exfoliated skin from drying out and becoming rough or flaky. Enjoy your
session with choice of aromatherapy that you prefer with.

Water heated stoned relaxes muscles allows for deeper relaxation and improved blood flow.

Foot, Back, Head and Shoulder Massage

400K
500K
590K

500K
590K

350K
450K

60'
90'

120'

90'
120'

60'
90'

500K

400K

90'

60'

RELEASE THE KNOT 500K90'

30'

30'

60'

60'

250K

250K

460K

560K

FACIAL
FACE MASSAGE
Pamper your face and relax the tension in your face muscies.

COLLAGEN EYE TREATMENT

ORGANIC NATURAL FACIAL

SWARNA SIGNATURE

Collagen eye mask reduces the blackness of your eyes, while relaxing with a head and
shoulder massage.

Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey face
massage.

Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme scrub, extraction, face massage, choice of 4 variant face
mask, sunscreen, and face serum

AROMATHERAPY BODY BUTTER MASSAGE 450K
540K
630K

60'
90'

120'

SWARNA SPA MENU



HALF LEG
EYEBROW

FULL LEG
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS 
UNDER ARMS
LOWER BELLY
BRAZILIAN

WAXING

est. 20'
est. 60'

FEMALE MALE

230K
100K

280K
260K
310K

est. 30' 210K 240K

est. 60' 250K 270K

est. 20' 150K 180K
est. 20'
est. 60'

180K

460K

200K

NAIL CARE

est. 30'

MANI

MANI

PEDI

PEDI

210K 240K

350K 380K

410K

START FROM

450K

EXPRESS

CLASSIC

SPA

Mani (30min) pedi (30min) express include :
Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean, nail shine buffing, vitamin

Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean,callus removal,scrub,soft massage,foot
spray,lotion,vitamin,regular polish OPI

Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean,callus removal,scrub,soft massage,mask
(yoghurt&oat),foot cream,foot spray,vitamin, lotion,regular polish OPI

*Actual Nail Art time may vary

est.60 

est. 90'

250K
350K
450K
350K

1.500K

HAIR BRAIDING
BRAIDING FULL SHORT 
BRAIDING FULL MEDIUM 
BRAIDING FULL LONG 
TWO BRAIDS WITH KANEKALON
FULL BOX BRAIDING START FROM

400K
670K
800K

NAIL PACKAGE

Express Manicure and Pedicure
Classic Manicure Pedicure
Spa Manicure Pedicure

RATUS V
EAR CANDLE

BODY CARE
20'

30'

180K

180K

S M L XL

210K

260K

350K

285K

240K

290K

380K

315K

270K

320K

410K

345K

300K

350K

440K

375K

HAIR

HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY 

ARGAN  HAIR MASK REPAIR 

CREAMBATH
LOREAL HAIR SPA

 ADD ON STYLING IRON 

ADD ON ICE SCRUB 150K

80K


