

Loreal Hair Spa

## SWARNA SPECIAL PACKAGE

Swarna Golden Hour Package	150'	1000K	Swarna Reborn	150'	1000K
Aromatherapy Butter Massage	90'		Hot Stone Massage	90'	
Pandanus steam	15'		Swarna Signature Facial	60'	
Body Scrub	30'		-		
Swarna Golden Hour Bath	15'		Renew Me	90'	500K
			Back and Foot Massage	60'	
This Signature Spa Package infused with variou lime, lemon, orange, and essential oil that will re body and soul			Face and Head massage	30'	
			Totally Fresh	90'	600K
Recharge and Rejuvenate	135'	950K	Traditional Massage	60'	
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage	60'		Body Scrub	30'	
Organic Natural Facial	60'				
Collagen Eye Treatment Mask	15'		Glam & Gorgeous	2hr	700K
			Loreal Hair Spa	60'	
Me Time	120'	700K	Classic Manicure or Pedicure	60'	
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage	75'				
Face Massage	30,		Relax and Recharge	Oh.	OFOK
Gel Face mask	15'		<u> </u>	2hr	850K
(Rose Gel Mask or Charcoal Mask)			Aromatheraphy Massage	75'	
D 14		0501/	Body Scrub	30'	
Pamper Me	150'	950K	Milk Bath	15'	
Aromatherapy Body Butter Massage	60'				
Face Massage	30,				

#### **SWARNA COUPLE PACKAGE**

60'

Sweet Escape Love Story	2hr	1600K	Swarna Royal Package	2hr 30'min	1800K
Traditional Massage	75'		Pandanus Body Steam	15'	
Body Scrub	30'		Aromatheraphy Massage	90'	
Milk Bath	15'		Body Scrub	30'	
			Milk Bath	15'	

#### **ADD ON SPA PACKAGE**

Steam Treatment	20'	150K
Swarna Golden Hour Bath	15'	350K
A luxury bath ritual infused with various kind of flowers, lime, lemon, orange and essential oil that w revive your mind, body and soul	rill	
Milk Bath	15'	280K

A luxury milk bath ritual infused in your privat bathtub enriched your skin smooth and nourished



# SWARNA SPA MENU

### MASSAGE

AROMATHERAPY BALINESE MASSAGE Our signature traditional massage blended with essential oil that relaxes and invigorates through medium to strong massage.	60' 90' 120'	400K 500K 590K
AROMATHERAPY BODY BUTTER MASSAGE  Massage with butter is great for rehydrating and reconditioning skin after exfoliation. This will prevent the exfoliated skin from drying out and becoming rough or flaky. Enjoy your session with choice of aromatherapy that you prefer with.	60' 90' 120'	450K 540K 630K
HOT STONE Water heated stoned relaxes muscles allows for deeper relaxation and improved blood flow.	90' 120'	500K 590K
BODY MASSAGE + REFLEXOLOGY	90'	500K
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY	60' 90'	350K 450K
BACK & HEAD	60'	400K
RELEASE THE KNOT Foot, Back, Head and Shoulder Massage	90'	500K

## FACIAL

FACE MASSAGE	30'	250K
Pamper your face and relax the tension in your face muscies.		
COLLAGEN EYE TREATMENT	30'	250K
Collagen eye mask reduces the blackness of your eyes, while relaxing with a head and shoulder massage.		
ORGANIC NATURAL FACIAL	60'	460K
Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey face massage.		
SWARNA SIGNATURE	60'	560K
Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme scrub, extraction, face massage, choice of 4 variant face mask, sunscreen, and face serum		

WAXING		FEMA	ALE	MALE
EYEBROW		100	 )К	
HALF LEG	est. 20'			260K
FULL LEG	est. 60'			310K
HALF ARMS	est. 30'			240K
FULL ARMS	est. 60'			270K
UNDER ARMS	est. 20'			180K
LOWER BELLY	est. 20'			200K
BRAZILIAN	est. 60'			·
NAIL CARE				
NAIL CAIL		MA	ANI	PEDI
EXPRESS				
Mani (30min) pedi (30min) express include : Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean, nail shine buffing, vitamin	est.	30' 210	0K	240K
<b>CLASSIC</b> Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean,callus removal,scrub,soft massage,foot spray,lotion,vitamin,regular polish OPI	est.	.60 350	OK	380K
SPA Soak,nail cutting,shapping,cutticle clean,callus removal,scrub,soft massage,mask (yoghurt&oat),foot cream,foot spray,vitamin, lotion,regular polish OPI	est.	90' 41	OK	450K
*Actual Nail Art time may vary				
NAIL PACKAGE			MA	ANI PEDI
Express Manicure and Pedicure				400K
Classic Manicure Pedicure Spa Manicure Pedicure				670K 800K
HAIR				
	S	M	L	XL
HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY	210K	240K	270K	
CREAMBATH	260K	290K	320K	
LOREAL HAIR SPA ADD ON ICE SCRUB 150K	350K	380K	410K	440k
ARGAN HAIR MASK REPAIR ADD ON STYLING IRON 80K	285K	315K	345K	3751
HAIR BRAIDING			START	FROM
BRAIDING FULL SHORT				250K
BRAIDING FULL MEDIUM				350K
BRAIDING FULL LONG				450K
TWO BRAIDS WITH KANEKALON				350K
FULL DOV DDAIDING CTART FROM				1.500K
FULL BOX BRAIDING START FROM				
BODY CARE				
			20	0' 180k

\_ |